Generated on:
Mark:

US Serial Number:

US Registration
Number:

Register:
Mark Type:

TM5 Common Status

This page was generated by TSDR on 2019-09-11 19:43:32 EDT
ROMAN

Application Filing Jun. 29, 1998
Date:

Registration Date: Jul. 04, 2000

75500819

2363727

Principal
Trademark
LIVE/REGISTRATION/Issued and Active

Descriptor:

Status:
Status Date:

Publication Date:

The trademark application has been registered with the Office.

The registration has been renewed.
Mar. 15, 2010
Apr. 11, 2000

Mark Information

Mark Literal
Elements:

Standard Character
Claim:

Mark Drawing
Type:

Design Search
Code(s):

ROMAN
No
3 - AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S)/ LETTER(S)/NUMBER(S)

26.01.21 - Circles that are totally or partially shaded.

Related Properties Information

Claimed Ownership
of US
Registrations:

1504802, 2044814

Goods and Services

Note:

The following symbols indicate that the registrant/owner has amended the goods/services:
e Brackets [..] indicate deleted goods/services;
o Double parenthesis ((..)) identify any goods/services not claimed in a Section 15 affidavit of incontestability; and
e Asterisks'®.* identify additional (new) wording In the goods/services.

For: Jewelry
International 014 - Primary Class U.S Class(es): 002, 027, 028, 050
Class(es):
Class Status: ACTIVE
Basis: 1(a)
First Use: Feb. 1958 Use in Commerce: Feb. 1958
Basis Information (Case Level)
Filed Use: Yes Currently Use: Yes
Filed ITU: No Currently ITU: No
Filed 44D: No Currently 44E: No
Filed 44E: No Currently 66A: No



Filed 66A: No Currently No Basis: No
Filed No Basis: No

Current Owner(s) Information

Owner Name: ROMAN & SUNSTONE, LLC
Owner Address: 800 WATERMAN AVENUE

EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND UNITED STATES 02914

Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE

Where Organized:

Attorney/Correspondence Information

Attorney of Record

Attorney Name: Michael J. Berkowitz Docket Number: ROM2-TM003
Attorney Primary Trademarks@vklaw.com Attorney Email Yes
Email Address: Authorized:
Correspondent

Correspondent Michael J. Berkowitz
Name/Address: VOLPE AND KOENIG, P.C.

30 South 17th Street
Suite 1800
Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA UNITED STATES 19103

Phone: 215-568-6400 Fax: 215-568-6499
Correspondent e- Trademarks@vklaw.com MBerkowilz@vklaw.com Correspondent e- Yes
mail: DWolf@vklaw.com LHucaluk@vklaw.com mail Authorized:

Domestic Representativé - Not Found

Prosecution History

Date

Aug. 19, 2019
Aug. 19, 2019
Jul. 04, 2019

Oct. 11, 2017
Oct. 11, 2017
Jun. 17, 2015
Mar. 15, 2010
Mar. 15, 2010
Mar. 02, 2010
Jan, 07, 2009
Sep. 27, 2006
Sep. 27, 2006
Mar. 17, 2006
Sep. 15, 2005
Sep. 15, 2005
Jul. 11, 2005

Jul. 11, 2005

Jul. 04, 2000

Apr. 11, 2000
Mar. 10, 2000
Jan. 30, 2000
Jul. 16, 1999

Jan. 19, 1999
Jan. 15, 1999
Sep. 30, 1998

Description

ATTORNEY/DOM.REP.REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED

TEAS REVOKE/APP/CHANGE ADDR OF ATTY/DOM REP RECEIVED
COURTESY REMINDER - SEC. 8 (10-YR)/SEC. 9 E-MAILED
ATTORNEY/DOM.REP.REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED

TEAS REVOKE/APP/CHANGE ADDR OF ATTY/DOM REP RECEIVED
AUTOMATIC UPDATE OF ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP
REGISTERED AND RENEWED (FIRST RENEWAL - 10 YRS)
REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (10-YR) ACCEPTED/SEC. 9 GRANTED

TEAS SECTION 8 & 9 RECEIVED

ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP NOT UPDATED AUTOMATICALLY
APPLICANT/CORRESPONDENCE CHANGES (NON-RESPONSIVE) ENTERED
TEAS CHANGE OF OWNER ADDRESS RECEIVED

CASE FILE IN TICRS

REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) ACCEPTED & SEC. 15 ACK.
ASSIGNED TO PARALEGAL

REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) & SEC. 15 FILED

TEAS SECTION 8 & 15 RECEIVED

REGISTERED-PRINCIPAL REGISTER

PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION

NOTICE OF PUBLICATION

APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE

NON-FINAL ACTION MAILED

PREVIOUS ALLOWANCE COUNT WITHDRAWN

APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER

Proceeding
Number

67603

88888

67603

TM Staff and Location Information




Current Location:

TM Staff Informatlon - None
Flle Location
GENERIC WEB UPDATE Date in Location: Mar. 15, 2010

Assignment Abstract Of Title Information

Summary

Total Assignments:

4 Registrant: Roman Company

Assignment 1 of 4

Conveyance:
Reel/Frame:
Date Recorded:

Supporting
Documents:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

Address:

Correspondent
Name:

Correspondent
Address:

MERGER EFFECTIVE 12312008
3913/0482 Pages: 3
Jan. 05, 2009

assignment-im-3913-0482 pdf

Assignor
ROMAN COMPANY Execution Date: Dec. 17, 2008
CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI

Where Organized:
Assignee
SUNSTONE IMPORTS, INC.

CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:

1031 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63141

Correspondent
HARVEY L. YUSMAN

10 SOUTH BROADWAY
SUITE 2000
ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Domestic Representative - Not Found

Assignment 2 of 4

Conveyance:
Reel/Frame:
Date Recorded:

Supporting
Documents:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

Address:

Correspondent
Name:

Correspondent
Address:

CHANGE OF NAME
3913/0500 Pages: 3
Jan. 05, 2009

assignment-tm-3913-0500. pdf

Assignor
SUNSTONE IMPORTS, INC. Execution Date: Dec. 17, 2008
CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:
Assignee
TSI ACCESSORY GROUP, INC.
CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:
1031 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63141
Correspondent

HARVEY L. YUSMAN

10 SOUTH BROADWAY
SUITE 2000
ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Domestic Representative - Not Found




Assignment 3 of 4

Conveyance:
Reel/Frame:

Date Recorded:

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST

5549/0121_
Jun. 10, 2015

Pages: 7

Supporting assignment-tm-5548-0121.pdf
Documents:
Asslgnor
Name: TS| ACCESSORY GROUP, INC. Execution Date: Jun. 05, 2015
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:
Assignee
Name: ROSTONE ACQUISITION, LLC
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:
Address: 800 WATERMAN AVENUE
EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02914
Correspondent
Correspondent LUANN CSERR
Name: ;
Correspondent ONE PARK ROW
Address: SUITE 300
PROVIDENCE, RI 02803
Domestic Representative - Not Found
Assignment 4 of 4
Conveyance: CHANGE OF NAME
Reel/Frame: 5548/0150 Pages: 5
Date Recorded: Jun. 10, 2015
Supporting assignment-tm-5549-0150.pdf
Documents:
Assignor
Name: ROSTONE ACQUISITION, LLC Execution Date: Jun. 08, 2015
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:
Assignee
Name: ROMAN & SUNSTONE, LLC
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:
Address: 800 WATERMAN AVENUE
EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02914
Correspondent
Correspondent LUANN CSERR
Name:
Correspondent ONE PARK ROW
Address: SUITE 300

PROVIDENCE, RI 02903

Domestic Representative - Not Found



Generated on: This page was generated by TSDR on 2019-09-11 19:44:13 EDT
Mark: ROMAN FASHIONS

US Serial Number: 73656770 Application Filing Apr. 23, 1987
Date:
US Registration 1504802 Registration Date: Sep. 20, 1988
Number:

Register: Principal
Mark Type: Trademark

TM5 Common Status LIVE/REGISTRATION/Issued and Active
Descriptor:
The trademark application has been registered with the Office.

Status: The registration has been renewed.
Status Date: Jan. 31, 2008
Publication Date: Jun. 28, 1988

Mark Information

Mark Literal ROMAN FASHIONS
Elements:

Standard Character No
Claim:

Mark Drawing 1- TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)
Type:

Disclaimer: "FASHIONS"

Goods and Services

Note:

The following symbols indicate that the registrant’owner has amended the goods/services:
e Brackets [..] indicate deleted goods/services;
« Double parenthesis {(..)) Identify any goods/services not claimed Iin a Section 15 affidavlt of incontestability; and
o Asterisks *..* identify additional (new) wording in the goods/services.

For: PENDANTS, NECKLACES, BRACELETS, CHARMS, RINGS, EARRINGS AND PINS OF NON-PRECIOUS METALS

International 014 - Primary Class U.S Class(es): 028
Class(es):
Class Status: ACTIVE
Basis: 1(a)
First Use: Jan. 15, 1985 Use in Commerce: Jan. 15, 1985

Basis Information (Case Level)

Filed Use: Yes Currently Use: Yes
Filed ITU: No Currently ITU: No
Filed 44D: No Currently 44E: No
Filed 44E: No Currently 66A: No

Filed 66A: No Currently No Basis: No



Filed No Basis:

No

Current Owner(s) Information

Owner Name:

Owner Address:

Legal Entity Type:

ROMAN & SUNSTONE, LLC

800 WATERMAN AVENUE
EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND UNITED STATES 02914
CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE

Where Organized:

Attorney/Correspondence Information

Attorney of Record
Attorney Name: Michael J. Berkowitz Docket Number: ROM2-TM024
Attorney Primary Trademarks@uvklaw.com Attorney Email Yes
Email Address: Authorized:
Correspondent
Correspondent Michael J. Berkowitz
Name/Address: VOLPE AND KOENIG, P.C.
30 South 17th Street
Suite 1800
Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA UNITED STATES 19103
Phone: 215-568-6400 Fax: 215-568-6499
Correspondent e- Trademarks@vklaw.com MBerkowitz@vklaw.com Correspondent e- Yes
mail: DWoif@vklaw.com LHucaluk@vklaw.com mail Authorized:
Domestic Representative - Not Found
Prosecution History
Date Description :Lonigzging
Aug. 19, 2019 ATTORNEY/DOM.REP.REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED
Aug. 19, 2019 TEAS REVOKE/APP/CHANGE ADDR OF ATTY/DOM REP RECEIVED
Oct. 11, 2017 ATTORNEY/DOM.REP.REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED
Oct, 11, 2017 TEAS REVOKE/APP/CHANGE ADDR OF ATTY/DOM REP RECEIVED
Sep. 20, 2017 COURTESY REMINDER - SEC. 8 (10-YR)YSEC. 9 E-MAILED
Jun. 17, 2015 AUTOMATIC UPDATE OF ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP
Jan. 07, 2009 ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP NOT UPDATED AUTOMATICALLY
Jul, 14, 2008 CASE FILE INTICRS
Jan. 31, 2008 REGISTERED AND RENEWED (FIRST RENEWAL - 10 YRS) 60132
Jan. 31, 2008 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (10-YR) ACCEPTED/SEC. 9 GRANTED
Jan. 31, 2008 ASSIGNED TO PARALEGAL 60132
Jan. 28, 2008 TEAS SECTION 8 & 9 RECEIVED
Sep. 27, 2006 APPLICANT/CORRESPONDENCE CHANGES (NON-RESPONSIVE) ENTERED 88888

Sep. 27, 2006 TEAS CHANGE OF OWNER ADDRESS RECEIVED
Sep. 27, 2006 TEAS CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED
Sep. 23, 1994 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) ACCEPTED & SEC. 15 ACK.
Apr. 18, 1994 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) & SEC. 15 FILED

Sep. 20, 1988 REGISTERED-PRINCIPAL REGISTER

Jun. 28, 1988 PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION

May 31, 1988 NOTICE OF PUBLICATION

Apr. 08, 1988 APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER

Mar. 31, 1988 EXAMINERS AMENDMENT MAILED

Feb. 08, 1988 CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
Aug. 10, 1987 NON-FINAL ACTION MAILED

TM Staff and Location Information

TM Staff Information - None



Current Location:

File Location

SCANNING ON DEMAND Date in Location: Jul. 14, 2008

Assignment Abstract Of Title Information

Summary

Total Assignments:

6 Registrant: ROMAN COMPANY

Assignment 1 of 6

Conveyance:
Reel/Frame:
Date Recorded:

Supporting
Documents:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
1149/0279
May 11, 1994

Pages: 5

No Supporting Documents Available

Assignor
Execution Date: May 02, 1994

State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:

ROMAN COMPANY
CORPORATION

Assignee

Name: TUBULAR STEEL, INC.
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:
Address: 1031 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY DRIVE, ST. LOUIS, MO 63141
Correspondent
Correspondent HARVEY L. YUSMAN, ESQ.
Name:
Correspondent GREENSFELDER, HEMKER & GALE, P.C.
Address: 10 SOUTH BROADWAY, STE. 1800
ST. LOUIS,MO 63102
Domestlc Representative - Not Found
Assignment 2 of 6
Conveyance: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST
Reel/Frame: 1362/0974 Pages: 5
Date Recorded: May 30, 1995
Supporting No Supporting Documents Available
Documents:
Asslgnor

Name: TUBULAR STEEL, INC.

Legal Entity Type:

Name:

Legal Entity Type:

Address:

Correspondent
Name:

Correspondent
Address:

Execution Date: May 19, 1995

CORPORATION State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:
Assignee
ROMAN COMPANY
CORPORATION State or Country MISSOUR!
Where Organized:
1201 HANLEY INDUSTRIAL COURT
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63144
Correspondent

HARVEY L. YUSMAN, ESQ.

GREENSFELDER, HEMKER & GALE
10 S. BROADWAY, SUITE 1800
ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Domestlc Representative - Not Found

Assignment 3 of 6

Conveyance:

MERGER EFFECTIVE 12312008



Reel/Frame: 3813/0482
Date Recorded: Jan. 05, 2009

Supporting assignment-tm-3913-0482.pdf

Documents:

Name: ROMAN COMPANY
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION

Name: SUNSTONE IMPORTS, INC.
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION

Address: 1031 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63141

Correspondent HARVEY L. YUSMAN
Name:

Correspondent 10 SOUTH BROADWAY
Address: SUITE 2000
ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Pages: 3

Assignor
Execution Date: Dec. 17, 2008

State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:

Asslignee
State or Country MISSOURI

Where Organized:

Correspondent

Domestic Representative - Not Found

Assignment 4 of 6
Conveyance: CHANGE OF NAME
Reel/lFrame: 3913/0500 Pages: 3
Date Recorded: Jan. 05, 2009
Supporting assignment-tm-3913-0500.pdl
Documents:
Asslgnor

Name: SUNSTONE IMPORTS, INC.
Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION

Name: TS| ACCESSORY GROUP, INC.

Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION

Address: 1031 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63141

Correspondent HARVEY L. YUSMAN
Name:

Correspondent 10 SOUTH BROADWAY
Address: SUITE 2000
ST. LOUIS, MO 63102

Execution Date: Dec. 17, 2008

State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:

Assignee
State or Country MISSOURI

Where Organized:

Correspondent

Domestic Representative - Not Found

Assignment 5 of 6

Conveyance: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST

Reel/Frame: 5549/0121
Date Recorded: Jun. 10, 2015

Supporting assignment-tm-5549-0121.pdf
Documents:

Name: TS! ACCESSORY GROUP, INC.

Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION

Pages: 7

Assignor
Execution Date: Jun. 05, 2015

State or Country MISSOURI
Where Organized:

Assignee



Name: ROSTONE ACQUISITION, LLC

Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:
Address: 800 WATERMAN AVENUE
EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02914
Correspondent
Correspondent LUANN CSERR
Name:
Correspondent ONE PARK ROW
Address: SUITE 300
PROVIDENCE, RI 02203
Domestic Representative - Not Found
Assignment 6 of 6
Conveyance: CHANGE OF NAME
Reel/Frame: 5548/0150 Pages: 5
Date Recorded: Jun, 10, 2015
Supporting assignment-tm-5549-0150.pdf
Documents:
Assignor
Name: ROSTONE ACQUISITION, LLC Execution Date: Jun. 08, 2015

Legal Entity Type:

Name:
Legal Entity Type:

Address:

Correspondent
Name:

Correspondent
Address:

CORPORATION

ROMAN & SUNSTONE, LLC
CORPORATION

800 WATERMAN AVENUE

State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:

Asslignee

State or Country DELAWARE
Where Organized:

EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02914

LUANN CSERR

ONE PARK ROW
SUITE 300
PROVIDENCE, RI 02803

Correspondent

Domestic Representative - Not Found



Generated on:

Mark:

US Serial Number:

US Registration
Number:

Register:

Mark Type:

TM5 Common Status

This page was generated by TSDR on 2019-09-11 19:44:39 EDT
ROMANO

ROMANO

79086774 Application Filing Mar. 29, 2010

Date:

4228284 Registration Date: Oct. 23, 2012

Principal
Trademark
LIVE/REGISTRATION/Issued and Active

Descriptor:

Status:
Status Date:

Publication Date:

The trademark application has been registered with the Office.

A Section 71 declaration has been accepted.
Apr. 06, 2018
Aug. 07, 2012

Mark Information

Mark Literal
Elements:

Standard Character
Claim:

Mark Drawing
Type:

Translation:

ROMANOQ

Yes. The mark consists of standard characters without claim to any particular font style, size, or color.

4 - STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

The English translation of "ROMANO" in the mark is "ROMAN".

Related Properties Information

International
Registration
Number:

International
Registration Date:

Claimed Ownership
of US
Registrations:

1049564

Mar. 29, 2010

4113503

Goods and Services

Note:

The following symbols indicate that the registrant/owner has amended the goods/services:
o Brackets [..] indicate deleted goods/services;
e Double parenthesis ({..)) identify any goods/services nol claimed in aSectlon 15 affidavit of incontestability; and
o Asterisks *..* identify additional (new) wording in the goods/services.

For:

International
Class(es):

Class Status:

Basis:

Leather and imitations of leather; and goods made of these materials and not included in other classes, namely, leather straps;
garment bags for travel, beauty-cases, namely, cosmetic cases sold empty; backpacks, school bags; sporting bags, traveling bags,
handbags, purses, attaché cases, briefcases, shopping bags and suitcases with wheels attached, wallets, pocket wallets, change
purses, leatherware key cases, calling card cases, credit card cases, name card cases, business card cases, passport and document
wallets, cases and holders of cosmetic articles, namely, cosmetic cases sold empty; cases for manicure sets sold empty; jewelry rolls,
umbrellas, parasols

018 - Primary Class U.S Class(es): 001, 002, 003, 022, 041

ACTIVE
66(a)



For: Clothing, namely, jeans, trousers, shirts, t-shirts, sweats, namely, sweat pants and sweat shirts; skirts, socks, stockings, jackets, coats,
shorts, blouses, sweaters; shawls; baby clothes, namely, t-shirts, infant trousers, jeans, shirts, skirts, socks, stockings, jackets, coats,
shorts, blouses; rainwear and warm-up suits; ski-wear; undergarments; footwear, namely, shoes, sports shoes, boots, headgear,
namely, hats, caps; leather belts

International 025 - Primary Class U.S Class(es): 022, 039
Class(es):

Class Status: ACTIVE

Basis: 66(a)
Basis Information (Case Level)
Filed Use: No Currently Use: No
Filed ITU: No Currently ITU: No
Filed 44D: No Currently 44E: No
Filed 44E: No Currently 66A: Yes
Filed 66A: Yes Currently No Basis: No

Filed No Basis: No

Current Owner(s) Information

Owner Name: Kacam Beheer B.V.

Owner Address: Koningin Wilhelminaplein 13 2.01.22

NL-1062 HH AMSTERDAM NETHERLANDS

Legal Entity Type: Besloten Vennootschap State or Country NETHERLANDS

Where Organized:

Attorney/Correspondence Information

Attorney of Record
Attorney Name: Alexander Lazouski
Attorney Primary al@lzlawoffice.com Attorney Email Yes
Email Address: Authorized:
Correspondent

Correspondent Alexander Lazouski
Name/Address: LazouskiIP LLC

Suite 1, 14726 Bowfin Ter.
Lakewood Ranch, FLORIDA UNITED STATES 34202

Phone: 2016455616 Fax: 734-418-4279
Correspondent e- al@lzlawoffice.com Info@lzlawoffice.com Correspondent e- Yes
mail: mail Authorized:

Domestlc Representative

Domestic Jennifer Sheehan Anderson Phone: 734-418-4278
Representative

Name:

Fax: 734-418-4279

Domestic tmdecketing@honigman.com Domestic Yes
Representative e- Representative e-
mail: mail Authorized:

Prosecution History

Date

Apr. 06, 2018
Apr. 06, 2018
Apr. 06, 2018
Mar, 20, 2018
Oct. 23, 2017
Mar. 17, 2013
Mar. 10, 2013

Description ,':L°,§§§fi"g
NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF SEC. 71 - E-MAILED
REGISTERED-SEC.71 ACCEPTED 76874
CASE ASSIGNED TO POST REGISTRATION PARALEGAL 76874

TEAS SECTION 71 RECEIVED

COURTESY REMINDER - SEC. 71 (6-YR) E-MAILED
NEW REPRESENTATIVE AT IB RECEIVED

FINAL DECISION TRANSACTION PROCESSED BY IB



Feb. 20, 2013

FINAL DISPOSITION NOTICE SENT TO IB

Feb. 20, 2013 FINAL DISPOSITION PROCESSED 72589
Jan. 23, 2013 FINAL DISPOSITION NOTICE CREATED, TO BE SENT TO IB
Qct. 23, 2012 REGISTERED-PRINCIPAL REGISTER
Sep. 08, 2012 NOTIFICATION PROCESSED BY IB
Aug. 07, 2012 OFFICIAL GAZETTE PUBLICATION CONFIRMATION E-MAILED
Aug. 07, 2012 PUBLISHED FOR OFPOSITION
Jul. 18, 2012 NOTIFICATION OF POSSIBLE OPPOSITION SENT TO IB
Jul. 18, 2012 NOTICE OF START OF OPPOSITION PERIOD CREATED, TO BESENT TO IB
Jul. 18, 2012 NOTIFICATION OF NOTICE OF PUBLICATION E-MAILED
Jun. 29, 2012 LAW OFFICE PUBLICATION REVIEW COMPLETED 67287
Jun. 28, 2012 ASSIGNED TO LIE 67287
Jun. 10, 2012 EXPARTE APPEAL TERMINATED 86774
Jun. 10, 2012 APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
Jun. 10, 2012 EXAMINER'S AMENDMENT ENTERED 88888
Jun. 10, 2012 NOTIFICATION OF EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED 6328
Jun. 10, 2012 EXAMINERS AMENDMENT E-MAILED 6328
Jun. 10, 2012 EXAMINERS AMENDMENT -WRITTEN 83280
Jun. 08, 2012 TEAS REQUEST FOR RECONSIDERATION RECEIVED
Jun. 08, 2012 EX PARTE APPEAL-INSTITUTED 86774
Jun. 08, 2012 JURISDICTION RESTORED TO EXAMINING ATTORNEY 86774
Jun. 08, 2012 EXPARTE APPEAL RECEIVED AT TTAB
Dec. 08, 2011 NOTIFICATION OF FINAL REFUSAL EMAILED
Dec. 08, 2011 FINAL REFUSAL E-MAILED
Dec. 08, 2011 FINAL REFUSAL WRITTEN 83280
Nov. 15, 2011 TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED 88889
Nov. 14, 2011 CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE 888689
Nov. 14, 2011 TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED
Jui. 27, 2011 CORRECTION FROM 1B ENTERED - NO REVIEW REQUIRED 68359
Jul. 26, 2011 TEAS CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED
Jul. 19, 2011 CORRECTION TRANSACTION RECEIVED FROM IB
May 12, 2011 NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED 6325
May 12, 2011 NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED 6325
May 12, 2011 NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN 83280
Apr. 15, 2011 TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED 88869
Apr. 14, 2011 CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE 88889
Apr. 14, 2011 TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED
Apr. 13, 2011 ATTORNEY/DOM.REP.REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED
Apr. 13, 2011 TEAS REVOKE/APP/CHANGE ADDR OF ATTY/DOM REP RECEIVED
Nov. 01, 2010 REFUSAL PROCESSED BY IB
Oct. 14, 2010 NON-FINAL ACTION MAILED - REFUSAL SENTTO IB
Oct. 14, 2010 REFUSAL PROCESSED BY MPU 72589
Oct. 14, 2010 NON-FINAL ACTION (IB REFUSAL) PREPARED FOR REVIEW
Oct. 13, 2010 NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN 83280
Oct. 05, 2010 APPLICATION FILING RECEIPT MAILED
Oct. 01, 2010 ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER 83280
Oct. 01, 2010 NEW APPLICATION OFFICE SUPPLIED DATA ENTERED IN TRAM
Sep. 30, 2010 LIMITATION OF GOODS/SERVICES FROM IB ENTERED 67442
Sep. 30, 2010 SN ASSIGNED FOR SECT 66A APPL FROM IB
International Registration Information (Section 66a)
International 1049564 International Mar. 29, 2010
Registration Registration Date:
Number:

Intl. Registration REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF PROTECTION Date of Sep. 30, 2010



Status:

Notification of
Designation Date:

International
Registration
Renewal Date:

First Refusal Flag:

PROCESSED International
Registration
Status:
Sep. 30, 2010 Date of Automatic Jan. 14, 2013
Protection:
Mar. 29, 2020
Yes

TM Staff and Location Information

Current Location:

TM Staff information - None
File Location

GENERIC WEB UPDATE Date in Location: Apr. 06, 2018

Proceedings

Summary

Number of
Proceedings:

-

Type of Proceeding: Exparte Appeal

Proceeding
Number:

Status:

Interlocutory
Attorney:

Name:

Correspondent
Address:

Correspondent e-
mail:

Associated marks

Mark

ROMANO

HoWO N =

Entry Number

79086774 Filing Date: Jun 08, 2012

Terminated Status Date: Jun 10, 2012

Plaintiff(s)
Kacam Beheer B.V.

Jennifer Sheehan Anderson

Honigman Miller Schwartz and Cohn LLP

39400 Woodward Avenue, Suite 101

Bloomfield Hills MI UNITED STATES , 48304-5151

tmdocketing@honigman.com
Application Status lsdfjrrinatl)er
léECTION 71 ACCEPTED 78086774
Prosecution History
History Text Date
APPEAL TO BOARD Jun 08, 2012
APPEAL ACKNOWLEDGED; CASE REMANDED Jun 08, 2012
INSTITUTED Jun 08, 2012
TERMINATED Jun 10, 2012

Registration
Number

4228284

Due Date



Generated on:

This page was generated by TSDR on 2019-09-11 19:45:18 EDT

Mark: ROMAN
=X [ 2
ERAOOIVEATT
US Serial Number: 74606217 Application Filing Oct. 04, 1994
Date:
US Registration 2022874 Registration Date: Dec. 17, 1896
Number:
Register: Principal
Mark Type: Trademark
TM5 Common Status DEAD/REGISTRATION/Cancelled/Invalidated
Descriptor:
The trademark application was registered, but subsequently it was cancelled
or invalidated and removed from the registry.
Status: Registration cancelled because registrant did not file an acceptable declaration under Section 8. To view all documents in this file, click
on the Trademark Document Retrieval link at the top of this page.
Status Date: Dec. 04, 2018
Publication Date: Sep. 24, 1996
Date Cancelled: Dec. 04, 2018
Mark Information
Mark Literal ROMAN
Elements:
Standard Character No
Claim:
Mark Drawing 3 - AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S)/ LETTER(S)/NUMBER(S)
Type:
Design Search 02.01.13 - Vikings; Men, Roman, Greek and other ancient soldiers, gladiators and Vikings; Gladiators

Code(s):

02.01.37 - Portraiture of men In profile; Busts of men in profile; Men - heads, portraiture, or busts in profile; Heads of men in profile

23.05.01 - Helmets, armor

Goods and Services

Note:

The following symbols Indicate that the registrant/owner has amended the goods/services:

e Brackets [..] indicate deleted goods/services;

¢ Double parenthesls ((..)) identify any goods/services not claimed in a Section 15 affidavit of incontestability; and

o Asterisks *..* identify additional (new) wording in the goods/services.

For: leather goods, namely, wallets, keycases and waist bags

International
Class(es):

Class Status:

018 - Primary Class

SECTION 8 - CANCELLED

U.S Class(es):

001, 002, 003, 022, 041

Basis: 1(a)
First Use: Sep. 1990 Use in Commerce: Sep. 1990
Basis Information (Case Level)
Filed Use: Yes Currently Use: Yes
Filed ITU: No Currently ITU: No
Filed 44D: No Currently 44E: No
Filed 44E: No Currently 66A: No
Filed 66A: No Currently No Basis: No
Filed No Basis: No




Current Owner(s) Information

Owner Name: SHIN'S TRADING CO.
Owner Address: 3121 SOUTH MAIN ST.

Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA UNITED STATES 90007

Legal Entity Type: CORPORATION State or Country CALIFORNIA

Where Organized:

Attorney/Correspondence Information

Attorney of Record

Attorney Name: ROBERT A. GREEN Docket Number: 37814/S913

Correspondent

Correspondent ROBERT A GREEN
Name/Address: CHRISTIE, PARKER AND HALE, LLP

350 W COLORADO BLVD
PASADENA, CALIFORNIA UNITED STATES 91105

Domestic Representative - Not Found

Prosecution History

Date Description :Lorggee(riing
Dec. 04, 2018 CANCELLED SEC. B (10-YR) 73376
Nov. 08, 2008 NOTICE OF DESIGN SEARCH CODE MAILED
Feb. 21, 2007 REGISTERED AND RENEWED (FIRST RENEWAL - 10 YRS) 59807
Feb. 21, 2007 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (10-YR) ACCEPTED/SEC. 9 GRANTED
Feb. 21, 2007 ASSIGNED TO PARALEGAL 59807
Feb. 16, 2007 ASSIGNED TO PARALEGAL 68502
Feb. 16, 2007 ASSIGNED TO PARALEGAL 59807
Dec. 18, 2006 REGISTERED - COMBINED SECTION 8 (10-YR) & SEC. 9 FILED
Dec. 18, 2006 TEAS SECTION 8 & 9 RECEIVED
Sep. 13, 2006 CASE FILE IN TICRS
Aug. 25, 2003 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) ACCEPTED & SEC. 15 ACK.

Jun. 18, 2003 REGISTERED - SEC. 8 (6-YR) & SEC. 15 FILED
Jun. 17, 2003 TEAS SECTION 8 & 15 RECEIVED

Dec. 17, 1986 REGISTERED-PRINCIPAL REGISTER

Sep. 24, 1996 PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION

Aug. 23, 1996 NOTICE OF PUBLICATION

Jul. 22, 1996 APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
Jul. 15, 1996 EXAMINER'S AMENDMENT MAILED

May 17, 1996 NON-FINAL ACTION MAILED

May 16, 1996 PREVIOUS ALLOWANCE COUNT WITHDRAWN
Feb. 11, 1996 APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
Nov. 27, 1995 CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
May 22, 1995 NON-FINAL ACTION MAILED

Apr. 25, 1995 ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER 69227

TM Staff and Location Information

TM Staff Information - None
File Location

Current Location; POST REGISTRATION Date in Location: Dec. 04, 2018



